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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego 2019
Łódź, 9- - 10-3-2019

Konkurencja 28 Mężczyzn, 200m motylkowy Open
2019-03-10 - 10:18 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m

14 lat

1. PŁOSZKA Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:19.44 511 1:06.99 1:12.45
2. MOCHNAL Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:25.11 453 1:09.49 1:15.62
3. BANASIAK Michał 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:25.29 452 1:09.67 1:15.62

15 lat

1. GOŁACKI Sergiusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 2:12.79 592 1:03.84 1:08.95
2. STANISŁAWSKI Bartosz 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:21.31 491 1:06.48 1:14.83
3. JĘDRYKA Nikodem 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:26.99 436 1:09.80 1:17.19
4. LAMECKI Nikodem 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:29.34 416 1:11.84 1:17.50
5. KLIMCZAK Kacper 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:29.41 415 1:09.98 1:19.43
6. MŁYNARCZYK Mateusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 2:30.30 408 1:10.57 1:19.73

NIE UK. OLCZAK Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź

16 lat

1. ZIELIŃSKI Konrad 03 UKS 190 Łódź 2:14.21 573 1:03.90 1:10.31
2. OLESKI Tomasz 03 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 2:14.78 566 1:04.44 1:10.34
3. STEFANOWSKI Bartosz 03 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:15.69 555 1:04.03 1:11.66
4. KĘDZIERSKI Tomasz 03 UKS 190 Łódź 2:15.77 554 1:03.04 1:12.73
5. ROMANOWSKI Dawid 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 2:38.47 348 1:10.05 1:28.42

Open

1. CHRZANOWSKI Damian 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:04.47 719 58.91 1:05.56
2. FIKS Krzysztof 00 UKS 190 Łódź 2:06.76 680 1:00.81 1:05.95
3. ZDZIEBŁO Piotr 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:07.49 669 1:01.73 1:05.76
4. CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 2:08.02 660 59.42 1:08.60
5. CHMIELEWSKI Michał 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 2:08.43 654 1:02.68 1:05.75
6. BIEROŃSKI Michał 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:10.29 626 1:02.17 1:08.12
7. POWROŹNIK Konrad 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:11.54 609 1:02.23 1:09.31
8. GOŁACKI Sergiusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 2:12.79 592 1:03.84 1:08.95
9. ZIELIŃSKI Konrad 03 UKS 190 Łódź 2:14.21 573 1:03.90 1:10.31

10. OLESKI Tomasz 03 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 2:14.78 566 1:04.44 1:10.34
11. STEFANOWSKI Bartosz 03 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:15.69 555 1:04.03 1:11.66
12. KĘDZIERSKI Tomasz 03 UKS 190 Łódź 2:15.77 554 1:03.04 1:12.73
13. MAŃKA Filip 00 UKS 190 Łódź 2:16.92 540 1:04.40 1:12.52
14. GAWRON Oliwier 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:17.00 539 1:04.96 1:12.04
15. ROGUSKI Mateusz 03 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 2:17.06 538 1:05.38 1:11.68
16. PŁOSZKA Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:19.44 511 1:06.99 1:12.45
17. STANISŁAWSKI Bartosz 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:21.31 491 1:06.48 1:14.83
18. DOŁOWY Grzegorz 02 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 2:21.62 488 1:07.44 1:14.18
19. OGORZAŁEK Alan 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:21.86 485 1:07.50 1:14.36
20. KRYSIAK Michał 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:24.96 455 1:07.42 1:17.54
21. MOCHNAL Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:25.11 453 1:09.49 1:15.62
22. BANASIAK Michał 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:25.29 452 1:09.67 1:15.62
23. BEDNAREK Przemysław 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 2:25.74 447 1:09.05 1:16.69
24. JĘDRYKA Nikodem 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:26.99 436 1:09.80 1:17.19
25. DZIERKACZ Igor 05 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 2:27.99 427 1:10.39 1:17.60
26. LAMECKI Nikodem 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:29.34 416 1:11.84 1:17.50
27. KLIMCZAK Kacper 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:29.41 415 1:09.98 1:19.43
28. MŁYNARCZYK Mateusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 2:30.30 408 1:10.57 1:19.73
29. ROMANOWSKI Dawid 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 2:38.47 348 1:10.05 1:28.42

NIE UK. OLCZAK Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź


